By utilizing the umbilical cord, CLARIX CORD 1K® delivers more HC-HA Complex* to the :
surgical wound site than allografts made from heavily processed amniotic membrane alone ®?

The unique benefits of HC-HA Complex
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With CLARIX, you're able
to transplant more of this
innate biology to each
surgical site, thus reducing
inflammation to create

a more structured healing
environment, encourage
regenerative healing, and
accelerate your patient’s

functional recovery.

Available in various sizes and configurations designed to suit specific surgical applications,
CLARIX meets your clinical needs while maximizing biology Qnd minimizing wastage.

CLARIX Cord 1K

Cryopreserved Umbilical Cord/Amniotic Membrane Mcinx

Catalog
~ Number

CR-10-1515

CR-10-2525

CR-10-4030

CR-10-6030

CR-10-8030

CLARIX 100

Cryopreserved Amniotic Membmdev

CR-02-2020

CR-02-4040

CR-02-7070 |

- Dimensions

ES5x1.5¢cm

25x25cm

40x3.0cm

6.0x3.0cm

8.0x3.0cm

20x20cm

40x4.0cm

70x7.0cm

= 'scamy 20017 3*0419 9. He H. ot al. /ot G, 2013,266 5700 D58

Amping Medi

- G2016 AnnioxMedict e Al ights eserved.

— Heferenr‘e:, 1 Warner M. usyorﬂ Stirg fechnotint 2014:25:251-255. 2. Fllington JK. Ferguson CM. Surg Technol Int. 2md 25:63-67:
3. 7an EK et al J Bomaleral T Eng 2014 8:370-288 4, Cooke M, et al. J Wound Care. 2014,23(105:465-474. 5. He H, st &

i 10VS.

2008:49:4488-4475 6. Parkc Tseny: 10VS, 2000412906, 7. LW, etal. £4p Lye Res: 2008:82:282--292. 8. Wang M. el a‘ J Refract

ARIG) catisa wholly-ownsa sabmmrg ef T!bSU"Te"’h e
NI a tagisleret tademark and CRYOTEKT-Is a frademark of Amaiox” Medical

EDI-SS-CR-02Bev A 12716

clari

baoughr ioyouby: 8 m

jox.

“ROURGY BEYOND BELES:




